- PARCEL
NUMBER

07-23-310-033

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

47 FT _
9292 LINK & LINK ALL

NAME OF OWNER

7-28-69
9-9-75
10-31-78
1-6-92
8-31-99

BARCLAY FRANK J & BERTHA A
BARCIAY, BERTHA A
RICE WILLIE E

LEOPARD JEANNE M

LEOPARD JEANNE M TRUSTEE
ADDIS BRANDI L & L SCOTT

C.F. 22. 00
C.F.36.00
NO C.F.

S.P. 59,900




